JANARDAN BHAGAT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK SANSTHA’S

Smt.Bhagubai Changu Thakur Vidyalaya , Dronagiri
Pre-primary Activities 2025-2026

Date Day Activity Colour

20/06/2025 | Friday International yoga Day School Uniform
(Importance of Yoga)

05/07/2025 | Saturday Aashadhi Ekadashi Celebration green Dress

ay

10/07/2025 | Thursday | Gurupoornima Yellow Dress

11/07/2025 | Friday Changu Kana Thakur Death School Uniform
Anniversary
(Colouring Competition)

29/07/2025 | Tuesday Nagpanchami Celebration School Uniform
(Vegetable Printing Activity)

01/08/2025 | Friday Lokmanya Tilak Death Anniversary School Uniform
(Finger Printing Activity) {

05/08/2025 | Tuesday MLA.Shri Prashant Ramsheth Thakur | School Uniform

‘ Birthday Celebration(Tree Plantation)

08/08/2025 | Friday Rakshabandhan Colourful Dress |
(Rakhi Decoration Competition) |

13/08/2025 | Wednesday | Gopalkala Celebration Traditional Dress
(Cotton Sticking Activity) _

04/09/2025 | Thursday | Teacher's Day Celebration School Uniform

08/09/2025 | Monday Ganesh Chaturthi celebration School Uniform
(Singing Competition) |

01/10/2025 | Wednesday | Gandhi Jayanti(Cleanliness Day) Traditional Dress
Dandiya Celebration (Saraswati
Poojan) (Collage Activity)

17/10/2025 | Friday Diwali Celebration Colourful Dress |
(Decorating Picture of Diya
Competion)Nr & Jr.KG
(Diya Decoration) Sr.KG

14/11/2025 | Friday Children’s Day Celebration Colourful Dress |

04/12/2025 | Thursday | Datta Jayanti (Shiok Competition) | School Uniform

05/12/2025 | Friday Dr.Babasaheb Ambedkar Death - School Uniform
Anniversary |

24/12/2025 | Wednesday | Christmas Celebration 'Red dress

(Earbud Activity)




& Salad Day, Idii Day ,Bhel Day ,Sandwich Day .
< Makarsankranti Celebration(Crumbling Activity)
& Excursion, Sports, Annual Gathering.

< Holi Celebration.

< Shivjayanti Celebration.

Days
Celebration

| < Gudhipadva Celebration

& Kindergarten graduation day celebration

NOTE :
« Non vegetarian food is strickly not allowed in tiffin Box.

« Every Saturday and Month end there will be Holiday for Pre pnmary
« The Dates of days Celebration Annual Sports ,Picnic and Annual Social
Gathering declared in due oourse of tima |

CCA Incharge
Mrs.Kirti Thakur




